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erala Holidays
Church days
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Karkidavavu

3

7

9

10

13

14

15

St. Mary’s Assumption Joykutty W. Anniversar
Independence Day
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Chingam

17

Sree Nara yana Guru
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Ayyankali Jayanthi
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2" Sunday
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Ayyankali Jayanthi
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